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158E189 [0]
PGCIL BANASKANTHA AND 

SANKHARI
CURRENT TRANSFORMER ST 14-Aug-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 158P360 31-Dec-18 ABB India Limited                 17,22,328 Spares from OEM

828E318 [0] PGCIL JEERAT 765 REINFORCEMENT STEEL RC 22-Oct-18 Two Bid N Yes Yes 828P357 31-Dec-18 Steel Authority of India Limited                 53,33,161 
828R405 [0] PGCIL JEERAT 765 REINFORCEMENT STEEL RC 31-Dec-18 Two Bid N Yes Yes 828P363 31-Dec-18 Steel Authority of India Limited              2,01,25,136 
258R144 [0] PGCIL YELAHANKA SS XXII LATTICE STRUCTURE RC 12-Jul-18 Two Bid 14 Yes Yes 258P362 31-Dec-18 KARAMTARA ENGINEERING PVT LTD                    8,03,479 
278E067 [0] PVUNL PATRATU TPS GIS OT 15-May-18 Two Bid 7 Yes Yes 278A358 31-Dec-18 SIEYUAN ELECTRIC CO. LTD.                    1,15,464 

828R404 [0] TANTRANSCO VELLALAVIDUTHI REINFORCEMENT STEEL RC 31-Dec-18 Two Bid N Yes Yes 828P361 31-Dec-18 Steel Authority of India Limited              1,30,31,026 

828R395 [0] UPPTCL RASARA (BALLIA) REINFORCEMENT STEEL RC 21-Dec-18 Two Bid N Yes Yes 828P359 31-Dec-18 KAMACHI Industries Ltd              1,34,24,860 

148E288 [0]
BIFPCL MAITREE 2X660MW TPS 

BANGLADESH
AIR CONDITIONING EQUIPMENT OT 29-Sep-18 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes 148P354 28-Dec-18 ADVANCE VENTILATION PVT. LTD.              1,65,98,835 

358E367 [0] NTPC RIHAND EXTN POST INSULATORS ST 27-Nov-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 358P355 28-Dec-18 Insulators & Electricals Company                    2,19,480 Proprietary in Nature
278E067 [0] PVUNL PATRATU TPS GIS OT 11-May-18 Two Bid 7 Yes Yes 278A356 28-Dec-18 SIEYUAN ELECTRIC CO. LTD.            46,91,26,901 
828R401 [0] UPRVUNL PANKI REINFORCEMENT STEEL RC 28-Dec-18 Two Bid N Yes Yes 828P353 28-Dec-18 Steel Authority of India Limited                 20,12,514 
958E258 [0] ONGC HAZIRA CONTROL PANELS LT 14-Sep-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 958P350 26-Dec-18 Secure Meters Ltd.                 19,60,417 
957E426 [0] PGCIL AGRA New(FATEHABAD) INSTRUMENTS OT 23-Mar-18 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes 958P352 26-Dec-18 SUPER PHOENIX (INDIA) LLP                 46,07,900 

958E243 [0]
PGCIL BANASKANTHA AND 

SANKHARI
RELAY PANELS ST 01-Sep-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 958P351 26-Dec-18 NR ENERGY SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT. LTD.                 81,24,558 Spares from OEM

258R334 [0]
MPPTCL BALAGHAT BADNAWAR 

BHOPAL CHHEGAON NAGDAH 

S/S AND T/L

LATTICE STRUCTURE OT 31-Oct-18 Two Bid 4 Yes Yes 258P348 24-Dec-18 Eros Infrastructures Pvt. Ltd.                 13,64,352 

828E316 [0] TANGEDCO ENNORE SEZ REINFORCEMENT STEEL RC 16-Oct-18 Two Bid N Yes Yes 828P349 24-Dec-18 Steel Authority of India Limited                 30,69,083 

258R333 [0]
MPPTCL BALAGHAT BADNAWAR 

BHOPAL CHHEGAON NAGDAH 

S/S AND T/L

LATTICE STRUCTURE OT 31-Oct-18 Two Bid 4 Yes Yes 258P347 22-Dec-18 Eros Infrastructures Pvt. Ltd.                    8,56,741 

258R396 [0] PGCIL JEERAT 765 LATTICE STRUCTURE RC 22-Dec-18 Two Bid 14 Yes Yes 258P346 22-Dec-18 KARAMTARA ENGINEERING PVT LTD              9,50,70,426 

378E259 [0]
BIFPCL MAITREE 2X660MW TPS 

BANGLADESH
ALUMINUM TUBE OT 14-Sep-18 Two Bid 2 Yes Yes 378P345 20-Dec-18 Alom Extrusions Ltd.                 19,80,632 

158E308 [0]
PGCIL PUGALUR HVDC TERMINAL 

(RP800)
CURRENT TRANSFORMER OT 11-Oct-18 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes 158P329 19-Dec-18 Schneider Electric Infrastructure Limited              1,46,37,900 

158E309 [0]
PGCIL RAIGARH HVDC TERMINAL 

(RP800)
CURRENT TRANSFORMER OT 11-Oct-18 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes 158P330 19-Dec-18 Schneider Electric Infrastructure Limited              1,47,55,900 

258E004 [0]
TANGEDCO NORTH CHENNAI TPS 

STG-III 1X800MW
LATTICE STRUCTURE OT 11-Apr-18 Two Bid 6 Yes Yes 258P344 19-Dec-18 Sun Engineering              1,25,55,200 

258E003 [0] TANGEDCO UPPUR TPS 2X800MW LATTICE STRUCTURE OT 11-Apr-18 Two Bid 6 Yes Yes 258P343 19-Dec-18 Sun Engineering Pudukkottai              2,30,57,200 

258E335 [0] TANTRANSCO VELLALAVIDUTHI LATTICE STRUCTURE RC 01-Nov-18 Two Bid 14 Yes Yes 258P342 19-Dec-18 KARAMTARA ENGINEERING PVT LTD            13,00,42,107 

228E129 [0]
BIFPCL MAITREE 2X660MW TPS 

BANGLADESH

LOW VOLTAGE PVC/XLPE 

INSULATED POWER & CONTROL 

CABLE - UP TO 1.1 KV

OT 06-Jul-18 Two Bid 12 Yes Yes 228P338 18-Dec-18
Special Cables Pvt. Ltd. Rudrapur Uttarakhand(UT) 

[SR088]
             3,50,11,256 

958E356 [0]
MSETCL 440/220 KV SUBSTATION 

CHANDRAPUR II
RELAY PANELS ST 16-Nov-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 958P339 18-Dec-18 ABB India Limited                       75,166 Spares from OEM

348E220 [0]
PGCIL BANASKANTHA AND 

SANKHARI
WAVE TRAPS ST 28-Aug-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 348A341 18-Dec-18 Beijing Power Equipment Group Co. Ltd.                    5,71,088 Spares from OEM

278E262 [0] TANGEDCO ENNORE SEZ OVER HEAD CONDUCTORS OT 17-Sep-18 Two Bid 2 Yes Yes 278P337 18-Dec-18 Shashi Cables Ltd.                 19,07,963 

228E225 [0] HPCL VISAKH REFINERY CCPP

HIGH VOLTAGE / EXTRA HIGH 

VOLTAGE POWER CABLE - 66 KV 

& ABOVE

OT 29-Aug-18 Two Bid 6 Yes Yes 228P334 17-Dec-18 STERLITE POWER TRANSMISSION LTD.              9,13,22,720 

357G035 [0] PGCIL JEERAT 765 ILLUMINATION EQUIPMENT OT 27-Apr-18 Two Bid 2 Yes Yes 358P336 17-Dec-18 Avaids Technovators Pvt Ltd                 81,20,616 
378G035 [0] PGCIL JEERAT 765 STRING INSULATORS OT 01-Sep-18 Two Bid 2 Yes Yes 378P333 17-Dec-18 Deccan Enterprises Ltd.              1,14,93,755 
357G035 [0] PGCIL MEDINIPUR 765 ILLUMINATION EQUIPMENT OT 23-Feb-18 Two Bid 2 Yes Yes 358P335 17-Dec-18 Avaids Technovators Pvt Ltd                 84,82,623 
378G035 [0] PGCIL MEDINIPUR 765 STRING INSULATORS OT 01-Sep-18 Two Bid 2 Yes Yes 378P332 17-Dec-18 Deccan Enterprises Ltd.              1,49,25,726 

357E369 [0] TANTRANSCO ARIYALUR 765/400 SURGE ARRESTOR LT 24-Feb-18 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes 358P331 14-Dec-18 Oblum Electrical Industries Pvt Ltd.                 50,09,740 

258R381 [0]
PGCIL TUMKUR AND MYSORE 

EXTN
STRUCTURE HARDWARE RC 12-Dec-18 Two Bid 8 Yes Yes 258P326 12-Dec-18 Vindhyavasini Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.                    2,90,420 

258R377 [0] PGCIL BHUJ PART- II FOUNDATION BOLTS RC 10-Dec-18 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes 258P324 10-Dec-18 Namdhari Industrial Traders Pvt. Ltd.                    5,73,415 
258R375 [0] PGCIL BHUJ PART- II STRUCTURE HARDWARE RC 10-Dec-18 Two Bid 8 Yes Yes 258P321 10-Dec-18 Vindhyavasini Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.                    9,23,514 
378G003 [1] PGCIL JEERAT 765 BATTERY CHARGER OT 12-Apr-18 Two Bid 4 Yes Yes 378P323 10-Dec-18 Statcon Energiaa Private Limited                 11,91,800 
378G003 [1] PGCIL MEDINIPUR 765 BATTERY CHARGER OT 12-Apr-18 Two Bid 4 Yes Yes 378P325 10-Dec-18 Statcon Energiaa Private Limited                 11,91,800 

348E132 [0] TANTRANSCO ARIYALUR 765/400 DISTRIBUTION BOARD OT 06-Jul-18 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes 348P322 10-Dec-18 BCH Electric Limited                 57,60,000 
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378E353 [0]
PGCIL BANASKANTHA AND 

SANKHARI
DG SET ST 12-Nov-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 378P320 06-Dec-18 International Transmission Ltd.                       56,286 Spares from OEM

378G025 [0] TSGENCO BHADRADRI FGD MARSHALLING KIOSK LT 31-Jul-18 Two Bid 5 Yes Yes 378P319 05-Dec-18 Enterprising Engineers                    4,16,424 
378G025 [0] TSGENCO KOTHAGUDEM FGD MARSHALLING KIOSK LT 31-Jul-18 Two Bid 5 Yes Yes 378P318 05-Dec-18 Enterprising Engineers                    1,58,575 

828E212 [0]
BIFPCL MAITREE 2X660MW TPS 

BANGLADESH
EARTHING MATERIAL OT 24-Aug-18 Two Bid 5 Yes Yes 828P317 04-Dec-18 Suyog Electricals Ltd                 98,28,354 

278E348 [0]
PGCIL TUMKUR AND MYSORE 

EXTN
CLAMPS & CONNECTORS ST 09-Nov-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 278P316 03-Dec-18 Peevee Engineering Enterprises                    1,77,461 Urgency of requirement

158G031 [0] MSETCO DHULE ISOLATOR ST 27-Aug-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 158P314 01-Dec-18 GR Power Switchgear Ltd                    1,86,638 Spares from OEM
158G031 [0] MSETCO KARAD ISOLATOR ST 27-Aug-18 Two Bid 1 Yes Yes 158P315 01-Dec-18 GR Power Switchgear Ltd                    1,75,919 Spares from OEM

TBSM/SHAMLI/SI,ERT & 

TS/LOI/TENDER
Shamli Soil Investigation Open 05-Dec-18 Two Bid 6 Yes Yes

TBSM/SHAMLI/SI,ERT & 

TS/LOI/25/18-19
31-Dec-18 The Designers Consortium                    1,40,907 

TBSM/BALLIA/CIVIL/PKG-I/TENDER Rasra Ballia CIVIL Open 14-Nov-18 Two Bid 3 Yes Yes TBSM/BALLIA/CIVIL/PKG-I/LOI 31-Dec-18 Jadunandan Singh Engicons Pvt. Ltd.              8,39,70,882 
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